., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Kishor Mathuradas Devani

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kishor Mathuradas Devani
Postcode

Date of birth July 1936

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HILLCREST COURT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

NAGLE JAMES FINANCIAL
PLANNING LIMITED

Q DESIGN (MOBILE APPLICATIONS)
LIMITED

Q DESIGN (MOBILE APPLICATIONS)
LIMITED

GAMMON (U.K.) LIMITED

GEM PRODUCE LIMITED
DEEDFORD PROPERTIES LIMITED
DEEDFORD PROPERTIES LIMITED

AGRO PRODUCE LIMITED
KEENTOWN LIMITED

N.J. TRUSTEE SERVICES LIMITED
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN LIMITED
NAGLE JAMES FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

AGRICOM LIMITED

AGRICOM LIMITED
ANDERLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

LOGICZONE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00924557

04182798
03865722
03865722
02960672
02746095
01009707

01009707

02368294
02327500

01943117
01090630
01655115
02653450

02653450
02356346

01986716

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901182735

901182735

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/04/2004

04/08/2001
26/10/1999
26/10/1999
19/08/1994
09/09/1992
30/04/1992

30/04/1992

04/04/1992
31/03/1992

31/12/1991
30/11/1991
19/10/1991

11/10/1991

11/10/1991
20/09/1991

03/08/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
05/07/2006 Director

23/07/2008 Director

10/11/1999 Company
Secretary
10/11/1999 Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

31/03/2008
05/11/2014

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



., Company Search

MadeSimple*
Kishor Mathuradas Devani 901182735
MORTIMER PROPERTIES LIMITED 02206618 Company is dissolved 15/05/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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